10/4/23, 3:33 PM

10/04/2023

Novi Community Education
25345 Taft Road
Novi, MI 48374

Permit: 2300459
Event: Basketball Practice

eclasstrak.com/Manager/Site Track/Client/PermitPrintout.aspx

Ralised

Client; Novi Cats Basketball

, MI

Contact:

Teleded Ny

Novi Community Education, 25345 Taft Road, Novi, MI 48374 hereby grants Novi Cats Basketball (hereinafter
called the "Client") represented by Thibaudeau, Matt, permission to use the Facilities as outlined, subject to the
Terms and Conditions of this agreement contained herein and attached hereto all of which form part of this

Thibaudeau, Matt

Agreement.
Status | Time | Facility | Rasource Notes
Wed Nov 08, 2023
| . T Village Oaks )
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
IFri Nov 10, 2023 ;
! : . Village Oaks |
;Appmved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All |
IMon Nov 13, 2023 |
| 3 _nag- Village Oaks '
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elamenitary Gym - Al J
Wed Nov 15, 2023 |
. ) i Village Oaks '
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
‘Mon Nov 20, 2023
| . . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Nov 27, 2023
| ; . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Wed Nov 29, 2023 .
| 3 . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Dec 04, 2023 |
; . Village Oaks i
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All .
Wed Dec 06, 2023 '
. . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Dec 11, 2023
Village Oaks
| . - . -
ﬁpproved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Wed Dec 13, 2023
. ; Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Dec 18, 2023
| . . \Village Oaks
:Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Wed Dec 20, 2023
| i } Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Jan 08, 2024
| . . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Wed Jan 10, 2024
. . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All

Fri Jan 12, 2024
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| ) o Village Oaks R
!Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
[Mon Jan 15, 2024
. . Village Oaks .
]Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM S Gym - All
Wed Jan 17, 2024
| Solen Joe Village Oaks -
r‘\pproved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Jan 22, 2024
. . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Wed Jan 24, 2024
; - no- Village Oaks } [
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All !
Fri Jan 26, 2024 |
. . Village Oaks
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Jan 29, 2024
. . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elémentary Gym - All
Wed Jan 31, 2024
. ) Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Feb 05, 2024
. - no- Village Oaks )
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All [
Wed Feb 07, 2024 |
3 . illage Oaks :
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM !E]"' e maritary Gym - All ‘
Fri Feb 09, 2024 |
. ) Village Oaks
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - Al
Mon Feb 12, 2024
| . _no- Village Oaks i .
IApproved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All {
Wed Feb 14, 2024 i
' . 3 Village Oaks |
‘Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All ,
Fri Feb 16, 2024 |
. : . Village Oaks ]
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Wed Feb 21, 2024
| ; . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 08:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Fri Feb 23, 2024
A . Village Oaks
‘Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Feb 26, 2024
| . _no- Village Oaks .
iApproved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Wed Feb 28, 2024
3 ) Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
FFri Mar 01, 2024
. . Village Oaks
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Mon Mar 04, 2024
: . . Village Oaks
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All
Wed Mar 06, 2024
{ . . Village Oaks _
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All .
Fri Mar 08, 2024 !
i . . Village Oaks ]
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elamariany Gym - All !
Mon Mar 11, 2024 |
. . Village Oaks '
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elorentary Gym - All
Wed Mar 13, 2024 i
| . . Village Oaks l
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All

Fri Mar 15, 2024
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| . . Village Oaks

Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All |

Mon Mar 18, 2024 |
. . Village Oaks

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All

Wed Mar 20, 2024

| . _na- Village Oaks }

:_Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All

Fri Mar 22, 2024

i . . Village Oaks

‘Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym - All

The undersigned has read and on behalf of the Client agrees to be bound by this Permit and the terms and
Conditions contained herein and attached hereto, and hereby warrants and represents that he/she executes this
Permit on behalf of the Client and has sufficient power, authority and capacity to bind the Client with his/her
signature.

X: Signature on File
Thibaudeau, Matt

Approved:
Novi Community Education Director

q\/ LA f\%

Ndv| Community Educat:on cretary

Date: d\) \O "q ",9\ ?)
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